HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

ISIN:  US4432011082

Overview

2024/08/16 19:58:43

Price
87.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.97% (2.52)

US4432011082
HWM

Berlin

EUR

Transport
Stock

35,642 EUR
S&P 500

86.70 EUR (400)
87.16 EUR (400)
86.56 EUR
87.36 EUR
86.56 EUR
84.84 EUR

12

1,048.32

2

12

WKN: 443201108

a87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00
37.50

25.00 A

12.50 "PHJ

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=174000759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=174000759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d72f0c08c0f32e9732a36efb88f11cebed6743515185670ede036e6d5a6cc348&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac8499b0b03ff7b91&time=1724088533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c43e39fc074ea2a1d3cb2dc4b91dd5d2e8e07d775b60c53c0cfca54069b2dd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7748bca270866b583&time=1724088533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840139b0e796ae7048a7401cfcab2538be852378458603134c372d3474e3de1b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59ec1a563c566b6ff&time=1724088533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ca25fa82a9c5c2a7de5b07209023976ba3ebeaa5a04dcd11b74624ab7eb6b4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f370c1f7d4227628&time=1724088533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe9992140436ebc34c3e67cf3d7c11fc3d499791a8cd6dc1e261e8d6f3ba9bde&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdcc631558ea497c9&time=1724088533&tool=RSC

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Details

2024/08/16 19:58:43

Price
87.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.97% (2.52)

ISIN US4432011082
Symbol HWM
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,642 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.70 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 87.16 EUR (400)
Open 86.56 EUR
High 87.36 EUR
Low 86.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 84.84 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 12
Trading volume 1,048.32
Number of trades 2
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.90% +97.20% +224.04%
Perf (abs.) +29.08 +43.06  +60.40
Beta 1.36 1.13 1.08
Volatility 37.80 30.79 29.72

ERSTE

Group

Sy
87.50
75.00 o
62.50 “l"
50.00
37.50 w
o -.-.P"MW‘UM
25.00 A
12.50 “FHJ
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 85.48 EUR (3
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 78.00 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.56 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.63 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

11:34

22:00

Price

47.84 EUR

86.82 EUR

86.92 EUR

87.72 EUR

95.82 USD

87.80 EUR (2024/08/01
47.73 EUR (2024/01/05
87.80 EUR (2024/08/01
40.54 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.02

129.39

= — = — — T — =&

Number of
trades

2

24,030
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174000759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419031110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290144541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282029049

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
01

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:07

15:30

11:36

19:31

19:58

86.52 EUR

96.65 USD

87.52 EUR

86.88 EUR

87.36 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290141479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282287808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20657

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

) HOWMET
LA AEROSPACE

Contact Details
HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

201 Isabella Street, Suite 200 - 15212-5872
Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-412-553-4545
Fax: +1-412-553-4498
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Alving
David Miller

Gunner
Smith

James
Albaugh

Jody Miller

Joseph
Cantie

Robert Leduc

Sharon
Barner

Ulrich
Schmidt

John C. Plant

Ken
Giacobbe

Lola Lin

Merrick
Murphy

Mike
Chanatry
Neil Marchuk

Randall
Scheps

Vagner
Finelli

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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